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The Seminar. Workshop and Exhibition Committee for acacemic year 2022-23 has been constituted as per
the tollowing detatls and responsibilities:

Seminar, Workshop and Exhibition Committee for A.Y. 2022-23
St No. [Comumittee Members Email Address Designation
A Seminar and Workshop Committee Members:
1 At Himika Lakhanpuria himika.lakhanpuria@bharatividyapeeth.edu Chairperson
2 Ar. Kajal Aganval kajal.agrawal@bharatividyapecth.cdu Faculty Member
3 Ar. Yogita Gosavi yogita.gosavi@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
4 Ar. Aamod Karmaksh aamod.karmaksh@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
B Exhibition Committee Members:
3 Ar. Suchita Pawar suchita.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Chairperson
6 Ar. Milind Bidave Imilind.bidave@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
7 Ar. Jusun Thomas Justin.themas@bharatividyapeeth.edu FFaculty Member
8 Ar. Pooja Patil pooja.patil@bharatividyapecth.edu Faculty Member
9 Ar. Anandi Lale anandi.lale@bharatividyapceeth.edu Faculty Mcmber
10 |Ar. Prachi Rangari prachi.rangari@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
11 Ar. Tejesh Nanaware tejesh.nanaware(@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
12 |Ms. Mansi Golchha mansi.golchha-coanm@bvp.cdu.in Student Co-ordinator
13 |Ms. Ishita Movalia ishita.movalia-coanm@bvp.edu.in Student Co-ordinator
Scope and Responsibilities of Seminar, Workshop and Exhibition
- Planming of the Annual calendar for organising different Seminars and workshops.
- Idenufving Speakers, Documenting Events and maintaining proper Records.
- Cuordmating with students for Participation,
- Orpamzing and maintaining an exhibition space Lo display models and good work of students.
- Maiptaiming Exhibivon at entry Jobby and notice board.
- Exdubition at the time of commitiee visit,
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